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BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPOMTION
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
AS AT 3OTH SEPTEMBER,2O2O

Nor CurrenrAssets
Properry, Pla.r & Equipment
Capital Work -in -progress

Short Term Invesrmenr

Advances, Deposits & p.e-payments

Advance lnconeTaxes
Cash and Cash Equivalents

Eouitv & Liabilities
Equity
Share Capital

Revaluarion Reserve

Liabilities
Non'currenr Ltabilities

Defined Beneirr Obtrgations. C,aru jty
Delerred Ta\ Liabi ity

C.edito6 and Accruak
Loan Payable (curent periodl
Interesr on Long Term Loans
Provision lor Income Tax

Total Equiry and Liabitiries

Net Asset Vatue per share

4,635,077,453
1,525,350,400
4,647,680,000

130 360 425
4476700,t42
1,7.14,413,51,t

2,202,7 59,A56
975.157 55,!

36,736.054
964,036 956
t96177,7A2
30,652.r90

18,653,467,860

27 ,O92,40A.ASO

163A3,479,a96

2,r61,920,405

15,66?,837,192

42824A,)14

1,018,3.19,.r78

36,736,0s.1
4n6,996.0A2
189,186,601

30,6s2.190

14,545 01
27 27 507254

56.61 56.03

The annexed noresS ro 36torman

Managing Direcror
C{lrmodorc Mrhn]ud &bbir.B
ll,h, rqtnq p,,raor

!6r I .j!v, Snfping CoDo€(bn

I Amount ln BDT lffiffi-
_ ,q.2q4,03i.2t5, tq.,t-b,58 t.J5cru l4u8o\ -qa8 ll r".ltlrl

5,312

8,547,00a,550
r,525,350,4011
4,617,6U,000

13 0,3 60,,12 5

+,476laA,712
1,1)32,482,+t7

4,o34,512,097
133.296 s9s

5,279 96A 716
+22,45 ,- ,1t90
:35,118,642
544,521,302
247,453,A29

1,071,403123

7 ,715,A27 ,490
138,832,9s5

.1830 1s9,139
512,874,194
100,219 332
s28,322,62.1

244,463,326
1,164 955 721

,.- _ _r!,4sor-s!!!1
1 / UU I 15,bb7 817 192

i r8.uo I I 28b.te2 rsr l
19 00 +q657b sol I

Secretary R0rm;ffiiAEm
.rorht e.@t9t

Erocutr'. Dtacro. (Ftnanc6)
66hg,.deh shlDDte comEn6irCts@En

|drricularr I l**

Alselq



BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
STATEMENT OF PROFIT ORLOSSAND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

FORTHE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 3OTH SEPTEMBER,2O2O

Amountln BDT

25 00
26 00

27 00
28.00

29 00
30.00
31.00

23 00

19 00

FIRST QUARTER I FIRST QUARTER

l2o2o.2t) I (201e-201

49t.r52.c1(r 00 | oz-.+s- oqq

61,307,998 00 47,522,A?6

l: ro rro,uretl 147.1<-5 t54)
t7,392,4 23,32,1.900

177,tO9,27 t

554,460,908 675,O09,925

226334,463

88,068,903 222,107,927

1,812,963.00

453,240 00

1,359,723

88,064,903 223,467,650

rur l+8,'01 ir4l -1s 11

88.o4er4all tu9I-rtl.r-rI
7,040,869]1 l?,27 0,469

163,397,O53 179,150,159

34.00 0.58

-.: r!res 5 ro S6lornr an integralpa.t olthese lirancial statements.

Secretary

7u'r'*

.''---r''* ---'.._ z1,\-
Managing Director

ComlnodoE [ahmud SabhigN
Managing Dire6lot

Bangladarh Slipping Co{plddr

r.Diqt &'df,gFXff,r"-

":.1ff1J::!8,iBffJSl#*ffi I

Operating Expenses
a-iL\"enses (Direct)
1&: E\penses 0ndirec0
Opemting P.ofit

a:ristrative Expenses

Ird Prcfit Before Tax

lEoEeTa Expenses

\d Pmfit After Tax

::..r Comprehensive Income for the Year

. :i-rl ComprehensivelncomefortheYear

ao tl'2-a'u

-:: Lonprehensive Income

:.-::lrat are or may be reclassified subsequently to Profitor loss

rDeretio s

,"'.,*;lm,i,
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Bangladesh Shipping Corporation
Statement ofCash Flows (Direct Method)

.:. Recerved om Customers and Others
:!_ Paid lo Suppl ers and Enrp oyees

:: sh Generated from Operatjon

\.t cash provided from/ (usect in)operating activities
l:s h flows from investments activities:
' : . .i Propedy Plant I Equipmenl

':.ase oI Property. P ani & Equ pment
\:: cash provided from/(used in)investing activities
-:sh ilows from financing activities:
: I ie.m oan ncrease/(decrease)

r 
_:. term oan lncrease/(decrease)

r:: cash provided from/(irsed in)financjng activities
: .crease/Decrease n Cash and Cash EqLrivatents
:':.r oJ [4ovement n Exchange Rates on cash Hob ]
:._ 3nd cash EqLlva ents at Begrnn ng of lhe year

:s. and cash Equivatents at End of the year

iash ftows from operating activities-

::..ating Cash Flow Per Share

SecreiaN

730 827,436 | 52."A51 11A
441,24A,A8 303 368 60
289,587,349

77,O40 874
217,683,103

r00 000 000
453,190 318 4,74

(453,190,318) (140,745,653)

(18 368 027)

1,071,403,123 980,355,850

36.00 2.36 1.43

Q/s;^^_
lvlanaoinq Direcio.

Commodop Malmud SrbbkBN

Managirg Dirstor
Barulad$h Shrpping CoDorahn

*i +4 0^J-w
t\r" ta tt'2 -).,,-",iffB,

or the year ended 30 2020

01 July 2020 to 30,
September,2020

01 July 2019 to 30,
September,2019

58 568 423
r1 812 9631

923 600 390

. -,^l =, i; .L r i;;.rn,{.-i i r-t li\-et r.):F.i

0.tl'



tN;ltq
5.00 Property, Plant & Equipment

Histor-ical Cost

I,roper t!, Pla.r & Equipnrent

Add t,!,r lI.LnB drc Yea,

Less: Accumulated Dcpreciation

P.opert! PLant & Equrfr er!

5.060,296 317

127 ,i 29,1 .)5

5 050 296,317

304,394,0811

15,046.047.633
20,410,738,040

21,335,3,16
20,41.1073,1ti6

15,0ta trlr til:1 .
20,434,073,3115

.l,3llll,7.l(l
20,437,462,t2s

405,874,455
150,325,792
665,9+1,:t9s

1,222,t47,642

125,936,885

369107,807
1?7,434917
215,u73,395

7t3,912,11,9

50,) r35 523(lhirscll 0rir rB lh-" I'eriod

Can ying Arnount as on 3oth septeDrber,2020

1,348,08.1,527 1 ,222 11 1 ,1143

ta'1. N"E
ll

Total ____l5J.q!lq!J!L

-___EB9pJ;29_

t cosr PRtcEl

151.47:r.9s5
3,tat,66t

764,65s,67-/

143,25r,2.1il

473

__E211DEJ7L

NI Y BAN(;LAR JOYJATRA
N!.V tsANCLi\R SANI RIDDH I

N1.V. Br\NCLAR ARIAN

]!1T !ANCI,AR ACRAJATRA

[,IT BANCLAR GRADOOl'
M.1' gANGLAR ACRACOTI

161 955

161,471,955
3,18r,66?

_____)5!n55b1L

t+3,251,232

_____)s1t13f5L

31816ti2

__1&bL

27ll\t\l1B
28/Oct/ t8
30/Dec/18
25/lai/19
3 /lan lre

2s/May /19

I1,185,983
105,0.18

9,61rJ,8s3

1,871.!71

_ - 13!,932f5L

6.00 Capital work-in -Progress
Six Vessels Project (Note - 6.011

hsrallationof Electricalsubstation (Note-6.02)

6.01 SixVesselsProiect
Opening Balance
Addition During the Year

Closing Balance

6.02 Installation ofElectrical Sub station
Openine Balance
Addition During the Year

Transfer to Property, Plant & Equipment
Closing Balance

7.00 lnventories
Deckand Engine, Electric, Saloon Stores

Spares
Stock of l\4arine Workshop
Stock ofStationary
Stock ol Stationary(Khulnal
Bunker Fuel'stores
Lub Oil
Victualine

3,\A7,662

---------3lyrt5L

2,04.1244,0(t0
?,0.14 21|,0011

z 069,5.10,0011

961,160,000

2+,529,959
I1,1u5,983

305,048

9 61u,853
57,781,842

2,473,473

______J3]]93ps
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tN;l
tvl

{1.00 Short-Term ltrvestment 5,279,960,116 4.830.rs9.1U9

9.00 Trade Rcceivables
OperL.E 8!l.rncc
Addirlon During the P-o.lod

RerLLz.d During the I,criod

(losidg Balance

'rhe mader!p ofclosing trade receivables as foUows:
'1.,r(ie Debtor

5i\ VesscLs Charterer Accounr

5r2,87.1.194
532,672,2+4

1,0.15,546,6311

[62].088,7,181
422,457,890

383,362,r01
2,1 l6,t95,279

3,099,557,3{10

{:,5114,4u2,986)
512,t)7 +,39+

422,457,490 512,A74.394

10.00 Advances, Deposits & Pre-payments
Advances (Note - 10 011

Deposits (Nore - 10.02)

10.01 Advances
Employees [Note - 10.01A]
Other Advances [Nore - 10.018)

10.01A Employees
Officers & Srati [Shore)
Officers & Sraft [Afloat)
CrewAdvan.e
House Building Loan

10.018 OtherAdvances
Masters Control Account
Advance ro Parly

10.02 Deposits
Fra.king t,lachine Deposits
Securiry Deposits

11.00 OtherReceivables
Agents ConrrolAccounr (Note - 11.01)
Insurance Claims (Nore - 11.02)
Rent Receivable
War Risk Adjustrnent accounts
Receiables ( Service cha.ge and carparking)
lnlerest Receivable

11.01 Agents ControlAccount
opeoingBalance
Addition DuringtheYear

219,505,205

20?,952,64a

_!21,4s? ,8eo

329,967,191
5,451,451

335,47a,642

9,618,831
320,348,360

_- _329367,191

7 647,973
1,283145

297,3\5
350,399

_-________-9i18.93-L

128,560,510
\91,747,850

32034A,360

265,444,927

,!47,825,467

512 ,87 +,39.1

294,4b1,482
5.751.450

______3!!A9l3L

t),9?3,9t8
285.543,964

______22!fi1L

7,t74,745
r 283.14 5

175,634
J50,399

_, ____q.92-3p1l

123,448.2A9
162.095.613

324,406
5,131,045

_- r$lt5L
324,406

5,431,0.r4

________525 !d5-L

319,499,992

3t9,499,992

319,499,992

3\9,199,992

319,499,992

319 ,499,99',2
6,124,592
9,475,22A
8,7 43,572
\,695,736

198,982,181
5+4.521.302

319,499,992
J 543 962

18,101,704
4,143,572
\,695,736

t72,737,657
528.322.621

Clositrg Balance

Fitrancial Statements - 2019i 20
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11.02 lnsurance Claims
MediGrL& Hu11

1:,.00 Cash and Cash Equivalents
Ias]r rn Ha.d lNote - l3 0tl
Crnr ar lltrnk {N.1e l3 021

6,724,592

___ ___91]!82
7,5+3,962

7,543,962

13.01 Cash in Hand
Chrttagong

BsC Nl/WS
lnrpresrAccount

l:1.02 (lash rt Rank
Slrr t \.lL.c Defosir
! \ rd!rd A(o!ft (Norc t302Al
Lu -"nr Deposits - Lo.aL Cuferc!
(l!|e. Deposrrs {Nore 11.028)
L!rrent Dcposirs Foreisn Curcncy lNore - 13.02C1

1:1.02A Dividend Account
Nl!l!r TrustBankLtd (lDAAvenueA/C021(1011049

Nlrr!al 'rr rst thnk Lrd. CDA Avenue A/C 02100 r i J.ll
NlLLlL,a Trst Bank Lrd. (lDA Avenue A/C 0210018171
Nlutrial Iturt tsrnk L LDI AvcDre A/C 0120001911
So!th.ast tsank Lnl. Agrrbad B.an.h A/C 13100002s75
Southeasr Br,ik Lt.l. Agrabad Branch A/C 13100002566,
0ne Brrk l.td CEPZ Bra.dr 0233
0rre Bank Ltd cLipz B.andr .0000002rjli

1:r.028 Other Deposits
l!stunr lort lt-ovolvIrg Deposits

l'orr DcposLrs

I{.voL\'L.g Defos ts. KhrlDa

771,473
1,070,631,250

_____l!!1193!.?3

528,469

87.319
1.19,205

____________J11EL

33,216,144
139.350,4s9

332,926,639
_______1Jl!.6! 1,25L

9U6,8.10

1,951,615

\39,714
6,880

a7,319
u9,245
366,1U,.

451,854,105
31,946,234

118,186,893
2,858,937

559,359,697
____lJ-642!5-36L

r.r r,4.205,8611

154 955 721

____?,!5-!ptL

2,7r-(1,5t5

8324,t94
.1,240,r1U0

2,616,144
:.21+.319

2,4610011

I I1U 6l6
2:96 511

__ r1f1!t!!_

986,840

1,961,6ts

[89,s19]

13.02C CurrentAccounts - Foreign Currency
HSBC SiDgapo.e

IISBC Siieapore . 003
HSBC Sineapore IFeeder]
Rupali 8anI, Karachi, Pakisran
5on.'Lr Bank Limired, Calcutra, India

334,972,379

1,429,457

350,666

7t1,943

_______332223,6e

557,399,035

1,464,698

358,330

423t7

__- _!!9!59.99L

,!770 575

u 128.194

2,676,188
7 2\4,339

I,J rn,6i6

33,276,144

Financial Statements - 2019J 21



rilJ
No:

14.00 Share Capital

1,000,001r,11U11 Ordinaq Sha.es olTk 10 Eacli

tss ued, Subsctibed and Paid - up Capital

20,ll0ll,0ll0 Ordina.y Shares ol lk 10 eac|
(,2,740,000 0rd'nary Sha.es ol l k.l0 erch
5lj,l52 000 Ordjn.rrl/ Sharer ol Tk I0 erch
14,31:l 040 Orriifury Shrres ol Tk I0 each

l:L,ll! Prid up rs Bonns sh.res lFo, ilreYear2016l

Shareholding Positionl
Parriculars

fronr 5oil to 5,000 S[.res
fronr 5 001 ro 10,000 Sh.res
from 10 001 ro 20,000 5h,r es

liu! 2l) 0l)1 tu 30,000 Shrres
l:run ll0 001 to 40,000 Sharcs
I:ro,n 40.001 to 50,000 Shares

|r'onr 50,001tu 100 000 Shar."s

lfom 100 001 ro 1,000,000 Shares

l:r Drn 1 i){)0,001 rnd Above

___44!!4!4!0 ___!4!94@!0

200.000,000

627..100.000

5.14,520,000

163,4111,,100

200,000,000

534,520 000

163,.1.10 400

1r?!.!!q4!L 1,525,350,400

730,716,000

___1E48!4q0

794,634,400

730,716.000

_1,5rs,350,400

14.01 Classification ofShares by holding at 3Oth SEPTEMBER 2020

5 728 6,12

6 r10 348

6,,083,57i

1,050,576

2273954
1,794,526

+,9 36 234
8,409,316

_____!!.qql __-_,.U3E!{1L

14.02 Composition ofShareholders at 30th SEPTEMBER,2020

3.7 6

7.1,0

4.03

3.99

2.00

1.49

1.17

3.24

5.5i
67.7t

100

Govt. ofthe Peoplet Republic olBangladesh 79,463,440

19,97A,054

53,101,546

52 10

34.81

152,535,040 100

____!i!1 ,999[9L

Financial Statements - 20191 23
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15.00 Share Premium 4,647,6A0,OOO

Name of Sharehold€rs



30-lun-20

16.00

Adtlsted i. Ycar, 1982"83

!a1uxt,on ol Donrted aDd lmpouDded \re$els. vacu!3ror

E\(ess olAssets ov.r l,i.biliti.s ol B!nglade5h

51,613,078
!7 050 240

29 398,902

10,835,211

5 512,616
4,415,90rr

r00,39s

186.488.46rJ
11,922,538

130,360,425

51a,11,078

29,:198 902

10,835,211

5 5I2,61ri

100,3!5

{8alr88,4611
1t- 922 534

!alurlioo ofSto.es Re.eived at the Tine of DeLive.v olV

Ex.ess oaAssets 0ver I-iabilities it BSC s Fornration

Uodshop on lncorporation ofthe SaDre in dre Books ofi
Prolit/lLos, on Sale ofFixed Assets

f'ef aill Jor l,ate DeliverY

17.00 t.ongTerm l,oan
over\ers Econornic Co operatioD f und, laPan (Note

r7.01)
tsuglad.sh Cove.nnrent Loan {Note r7 021

Core.nmcntLoan N1!rnreWo.kshop [4odenization

ahinese Con.essional t-oan ( 06 Vessehl [Note r7 04]

Lesj Tiinsier loCurrent Liabiltv

130,360,425

s36,003,698

t03 200,000

23,333,494

15,005 300,0011

536,003,698

103,200,000

23.333,494

15,00s,300,000

17.07

\7.O2

r < hh-_l l: rq/ rs.!qj_rl,')/

ove rseas [conomic Co_o peration Fund and BD Govt loan ivere shown si nce lo ng time '

To bly 0a (Jourl fleetvc$els ior Bangladesh Shlppitg Lo.poturion [tssc), a loaD asreenr'nr oia'rouftr]rg 09

Lnineibjili;n vei equNaleit to llDT 60 07 c.ore rvas srsried oD 2l]th APril.1979 belween rlie (orern lenror

i,",gt,1"rl,.ro Ove6eas E.o onric Co operation rund, iapan' This loans pavbllk Period $as 30 lnrirtv)
years lrclu<Irrg rO years erace peno.l with 60 Girtvl lra!fyea v in5trLLncft a d inrerest 

'are 
$as 2 7_cr!' 

^\
," , r;""-*nn,"nt o.4". otdate.i 22nd lune 1997 nre anrourrtol B01 6,4655 302 tlrd b'cr !onv'rl'(l rto

'sn,tRtS th","rtoltlr" Flyable Loan imountrs BDI 53 60{'1,698 onLv BsC pad 10 theGole'irnenl' lotal

inroull ol llDT 15 52,29 688 36 onlv as irrteresl pal'netl ol the srid loaf artouni lr!rn tore'iri Fir

-"reDpt.d the totalamolntoilorn and inte.estto the Governmett oI Bang!rdesh !ide a denlo to [RD/] l)

i/Nri5.cllancous/12193 601 .lated l3rh Septeriber, 1990 ol Mini5(v of Fnllre tsS' iubt)rlrell rt
r;pl(arion n, the Gove nnentto codsider iull er€mptron lion thesrid loan AccordiDg t! tLal ippli'an'n rh'

coiernnrent resctredrled tle loan a rotel amounr0fBDI.60.07.rore with inrerest rare 2r5L, rrdearoftr.e

oftier lt.t financc /FD/N4C/85/94/49r dated ogth Serrt€mber' l99s ol IvlLnLstrv oi f_itarL'P finaLl! i th'
20,1th Board DeeiinE ol B5a Board of Director rt ras appro!ed that llre rest of the lllable rorrL 'rnroL'it '1
EDT 53,60,0.j,698 o;rll, shalj be converted urto thc G!vedrnent equitv thLch wrs s!!trrtted lo Nlrrrrslr'! ol

Flran.e lor approvaL. Bur the drnristrv oi linance tol v€t approved this application trnd no rfterest on thLs

balar.e have been Provided 2009 2010 to till tos

Th. lo!n ! rounting to tsD 1 103,200,000 recejved irom BaDghdesh 1'overndrert for prlm'tt ol 
'elinnlert

berelits ol 1,lo enr;loyees retjred uniler Sell Retirenrent S.henr. underlaket bv managenre'l l! 2007 Th'

loafis.epayablealte.lyeargrac€perrodwithintl'a(:r:irtPs']/i1h€brlancchasbeenremrrdedrnpa;LL

17.03 tn" to"n ,"1"n t om Bangtadesh covernment for the purpose of Modernization of BSC Marine Workshop as

at 15th April,2012 Totalloan amountis BDT 79,594,785'The loan period is l5 vears including 2 vears grace

period and inte.estrate is 50,6 psmnum.

Financial statements - 20191 24



30.1utr-20
17.04 Unde.lhep.ore.torproar.ins06(sirl e$, vess-.l5 three (031 produ.t oil Tant{ers rndrhr.e(03) BuLl(

Cr, fle6 oaabout 19,000 DWT e.!h. Barsladesh shippinB Corporution {lrscl has coLlecled a o6(sixl numbe,
of ships lor its lleets A concessionalLoan Agreemenr oaar amo!nr RNlB + 1,200 OOO 000 00[Retr.nrin-b]
Yuan 0ne Billjon Tso Hundred Million 0nlyl equjvaient to BDT 1500.53 ..ore Ialteen hundrcd co.e ard
ffth threc Lac onlyl was si8n€d on05th Ocrober,20t6.nd 14t| Ocrober,20l6 r.specrifely betwee| r|e
aor.r nm.nt ol dre People s Republic ol Bangladesh and the Cove.irre.t o, rhe Feop . s lt.ptrb tr ol LnLne
'rlLc Llrrn pr! b!.k perjod is 20 [ o!enrr)leaN r]Llrdrrg 0tj r73non, eN.e rnd repar,IreIt t)-!r .(i iirr ! .(f
D.rlodolthislo3!1s05(lirel)ea6 an(lthe rter.sr rare is 2i,'i per.mnurn lnlo.narin,e\', rhc supLcmenraI
lo.r rtsre-qrurt [SLA] i5 siillrot nradc bchreen rh€ NllrrstryolFjranceand Bangladesh ShippingCorpora rr

1a.00 D€fined Benefit Obligations - Gratuity
openingBalance
Provision made during the year

Paid duringtheyear
Closlng Balance

19.00 DeferredTaxLiability/(Assets)
OpeningBalance
Inc.ease/tDecrease) or Dererred rax Ltabillry
closing Balance
**a*Detalls sho\./n tn Annerure - B

20.00 Creditors and Accruals
Other Finance

BADC Claim Adjustments
lncomeTax Contractors and Suppliers
Demurrage PaymentAccounr - BPC

Security DeposiLs (Crew)

5e(-riD DpposiLs Rer "ived
VAT Arcount
Service charse (Adveriisemen0
Vehide Repair and Reparjr
Wellare Fund

Pl.ovis'on forExpenses (Note 20.011

20.01 Provision for Expense
Salary &Allowance - Anoat

P.ovident Fund
Deck Engine, Electrical & Saloon

0peratjng Expenses

Port Ligh t Canal Custom

P.ovision lor Bad Debts [Trade Receivables)'INote-

P.ovisionlorBadDebts [AgenrC/A) - [Note-20.01c]
Provision lor Bad Debrs I EmployeeAdvanc)
Vessel Repai. & S u ruey Fees

Voyage Cha.ter Expenses

Telephone & Trunkcall

424,240,914
64,33?,61

496,574562

99,742,906

1328.158,008
428,240,914

+.10.1,020 17

571 8761lrl
2 302 806 29

103 061,802 33

3,780,290 00

71,852,33713
t.it0.l6l00

91.t5t.iE

7A+ 517,)13

975,757,554

29,548,547

511816
2,970,345

103,064,802

3,673,224

72,942,337

3,739,829

44.294
138,733

9,491

801,70s,924

1,1r18,349,4t8

26 3611,224

22946,342
6,276 600

51 201025
20,000 000

71.669 79.1

7.489 6t4
75 852 9.1t

50 000

34,734,896

237,864
12,832,500

6,276,644

52,426,t57
20,000.000

15,340,983
73,699194

8,239,683

75.452,942

48,154 625

328910
314,911,930

27,600,000

260,000

50,000

10,733,986

29A,!35,776
(r,81:1,526)

309,963,64t
39,A32,679

348,996,320
6r,594.510)

za1,401,790
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9777344

r 0!3 487

1.15 8511

7 103 25,1

2r,820:182
2,182,404

1,152,005

7A,002,524

6,191,168

383,224
1093,487

rc,0,000

7,t03 254

21,420,342

2,742,44+
1,152,005

801,705,924

LiCht, PoBer & Water
llc.NrrI.nrr\per5es
Ola(e Ccnerai Erf -"rsesIVe.hie Ruunin! repii6)
lnre, net & $rebsite(Alpha level)

l.Lcet CoNmunication

Prolit tsoD!s

!ledical!:xpenses
,rrSaMrrireWorkShops

20.011 F.ovision for Bad Debts ['lrade Re.eivables)
-''Arinr)rnlolBDT3,35,:8,42746receilablea!Dthree{03lpartiesnim€lySund:ryLrebrorsB0l'
15,017,-r23 15 BanglJdesh lure Mills corpo.arion tsD i 13,381,356 02, & Dr elt.rete cererul oiDei€ rc.
PurLhrse BDT 5,tl7,748.29 respectiyelyhave treer ca.ried lo v!rd l.o.r the ljiancialy.ar ?00620ll
urde.theheadol lmdeRecervable, wh,ch iddicaLes doulrrfulolrecovery Intlre.urrcnrtrfatcralrenr
1018.2019 provision rorbad bedts have been charged s1l4 on abovesaid anrountas perse(t o 21(21ol
BJrgladesh ShippinBCorporationAct 2017

20.01C l,rovision ror aad Debts (Agent c/A)
_-',{r.r$ounrofBDL.l24,092,,1!2unde. ABenls a!rlrolA.coo t haveb€eDca .d ir rn,(lrrrr(e2006
201)r rnrl!r dielieadol0therReceivablc,!rhlchlDdicatesdoubtfuiolrec!ve.y.lnLlie.!r.e liinadcalr.ar
21r1ll 2019 provisior io. bad debts hrre beer.larCed 51,1 on rbou€ sald amolrt as p.r s..tion 2L(2loj
B!n!Lile5h Shppnre Corporation A.t 2017

20.01D Provision lor Bad Debts(Employee AdvaDce)

"-An aur.!rr oi BDT 6578198. 89 advancced to
lor nrorc thaf thre.")-"ars AsperBSCAct2017,

?1 00 ( urrrnr l,orlion ol Lonq T.rm Loan
(n..(.a ro t rr! (({n.rrroi Itr rl lip!l
Itr r! [.. ] (l.rrnrnr. n I ou'

V r r..'\\. ( , \lvJ. i. .i.
.,,1 ., .04 \ Ll

the42 eDrployees oIBSC and thatare remrxred un.erliz.d
...r rl.n xs nr,.lP.n BDT 1128909 94

36 736,054

736,054

36736054

36,736

22.00 Interest on l.ongTerm Loaos
Bangladesh CovernnentLoa r00.t62_000

.t 19.816..101

2t.101.6!l
i.t t.6.15 8i'l

964,036,956

1r9,821i,104
21,451,U19

,1,16,ti15 8:9

886,996,082

157,551,481

31,635120

189,146,601

Ove.reas Ecoromic co operation Fund,Iapan

Cov-".inie L Loan N4arine Workshop Modernization

lnleresr Payable lorSix Vessels

23.00 Provisioo for Income Tax
opetriDgBalaDce
Provjsion made Durirg the Yea.

Closnrg BalaDce

24.00 Dividend Payable
Yenr wise details are as follows:

Dni(1end (2010 20111

Dl!idend (2011-20121
Drvid-"n(r[2012 2013]
DivideDd {2013.20141
Dividerd [2014 20 rs)
Div'dend (2015 20161

Di!i.led'i (2016 20171

Di\,idend (2018 10191

Diridend (2019-20201

2 306,102

4 25t,970
1,778165
8,345,881
2,330.195

11

2,375,308

_________]9n5li2L
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196,177,102

4,304
2,345102
6,749,580
4,25A,970
2,178,765
8,345,884
2,330,195
1,511,082

2,375,11r8
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Note No: Particulars
Amount In BDT

FIRST QUARTER
t2020-21\

FIRST QUARTER
(2019-2Ol

25.00 Freight Revenue
LighteI:ge
Time Chater ISix Vesse]s)

'Ihe Firs quarter in the
hcrghl revenuc has beer

26.00 Service Revenue
Address CommissioD

Servrce Charges

llirth Righr Charge

27.00 Fleet Expenses (Direct)
Afloat Salary and Allowances
Fuel, Oil and Water
Insurance

Deck and Engine Expenses

Fleet Communication

General Expenses

Port, Canaland Cusrom Dues

Spares parts

Vessel Repairs & Survey-Fees

Victualing Expenses

Depreciation

0perating Sundaries

Medical Expense(Crew)
TravellingIReparrriarion]

28,00 Fleet Expenses (Indire€t)
Salary and Allowances

Chart & Publications

VAT fservice Charyes)

29.00 Other lncome
Difference in Exchange cain
Interest Income - 0n FDR

Misc. Receipt- Scrap, Tender, Bond Mo
Rent Rates Income

30.00 Administrative Expenses
Office General Expenses

BSC Anniversary Celebration

493,t52,9tD 627,487,O99

linanacial ycar 2020-2021 compar€d n) that o12019-2020, the
decrcas€ddue!o decrease ol rhc tl.ighr r.rre

r)7 L32.92A.AA ] rll lou D,t 0u
Jb5.9r9 q82.00 | +q4l8o lr,8

79 759.624.D0 I I L,t5b,b2 5.00

lq.51q 314.00 | 2,r qh2,4b1 
UU

2,02'1 040.00 | r ru t z+o o

61,307,998 17,522,426

75,514,671

26,848,125

26,797,0A1

4,578,017

1,013

15,743,39'
6,856,7r6

15,209,766

13,405, r09
1t7,669,847

808,037

40u261
6,a 25 ,L)(.')

39,0,r7,498

I6,0,111000

1 3,671,:17 3

2.168,084

I B(_r 2t0
t:l I J 

(1.96:

12 7(il l,l;
100,0 00 00t)

6,1.13,b68

I34,58U 572

310,730,018 17 4,57 5,7 54

551,286.00

81,709,483.00

42,1405.00

19,46:1,529 00

7t,,tB5 013

3.0 50,0 74

19 586.1r1

102,148,703.00 94,127,53tOA

68,710,340 00

124,450 00

71,544,264
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Note No: Particulars
Amount In BDT

FIRST QUARTER
(2O2O-21\

FIRST QUARTER
(2019-2Ol

Crnhr iry
lnsur.rrcc ShoreAssers
Bad debr Erpenses

Shrrc Expenses

Irrotessinal Fee Sratutory
Depreciation

10 733.986.00

I71 430 00

6,000.00

36 00 0.00

8,267,038 00

9,961,125

199,A46

4,624,025

5,7 t4
16,000

3,500,000

i

I

88,041244 8r,8ro,u4
31.00 FirancialExpenses

lnteresr on Bangladesh Governmenr L

lnt€resr on -Marine Wor.kshop Modern
Inreresr On Six Vessels

?7n40,86' ? ,,rr LAa

32.00 Reconciliation ofNet IIlcome with Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Net Profit Before Tax

Adjustments lor:

Depreciation Expcnse

Forergn ExchaDge [cai]1)/Loss

Chunges ln Working Capital:

Trade & 0rher Reccivabte

i\dvances, Deposits and prepayment5

Defined Benelir 0bligarions- cmtuity

Creditl)rs and Accruals

lntcrest on LonB Term Loans

163,397,O53 179,150,159

Cash cenerated fi:om/(used in) O 366,62A,223 222,O42,096

t2sq3o885 | 11s.0885-l

1,412,963

125,936,88s 139 901 535

f6,eeo.s03ll t13s8.eqtJ

35r,63?J20 ,t?,683,ru

Pnor Ycar Adjusrnent

1,290,000

980 469

74,211,A25

5,536,360

[35,199,310]

(1,109,s401

{.43.19192+)

77,040,A74

(rj6,189,9211

(16,54e,9981

(55,306,2621

l2 256,2151

80,5 81,2 28

117,288,4301

77,294,285 [97,009,s98)
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Note No: Amountln BDi
FIRST QUARTER

020-21
FIRST QUARiER

l.l. lr Ba\ir t_rrnrng pcr 5hnr. i EpSr
Ncr t,r ill ftr<r T.\
Nu]nber ofalrdiDar) Shares During t,r

35.lru \et 4\ser \ atoe per Shar€ (NA\ pst
I ur! t,s(rs
torat t_iabitiries

\.1{sscts \ atue
\, , Je, u. {,t.1..r.r \rd.e.Lr,ri,r I,c\rr r.srr \rrlur pcr Shurc

30 September.2020 J0 S(prrr b( r. 2t) lq

8rJ.068.90j

t51.515.040
122. t07.9:7
152 5r5.010

30 September,2020
30 June,2020

27.288.5,15.iJ2
27.092..108.850

1 lll aj.t.la7.E6i)t 118.5+5.400.:t0 )

J6.00
ll: :p"cillrnt 

( .,.h l r",,. p"...h,.", \,,;;;l\er. .h h.ur 1",.1 ,",ope,;,i,,e A.,;,i,\uxbef ofOrdinan Sf,"* fr,,l,f,i,
N"r Op*,iti"g Carh i-i** p.;;i;;;

30 Seprember,2020 l0 Seplember.20lg

:l59 6-17 7:0
t5t.515,040

2i7.681.J0i
t5.2,5.15.040
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DEFERRED TAX
ITOR THE YEAR T]NDED SEPTEMBER ]0. 2O2O

Delcred la\ (issets), Ljabilit) recognized in accordance wirh the pro\isjon oflAS 12. is

June 30,2020

Opening Balance

Closing B.lacce

428.:.10,914
(68.337.649)

_, ____l2q,578,561

99.782,906
(1r8.158,008)

_- 1?!4q214

Tax Base

t:.857,500,i5i

I1.857.500.55i

Reconrilirr - ::Dil.rred T,\ Liabitities/ (Assets) are as fo ows:

DeferrEd rar Liabirir-v/ (Assers) lAmount 
ofFinrncial

Al Seplrnr:: : ::

Propcfl] : . l..r:ptLandl
Liairilil\: : : ,

Brd Dett:l
\elTtmfi

Appliir3b lt. .

15.258.5t7,601
(286,192,:50)
(128,1:0.517)

1.1.84i.8 t.1.80.1

Differences

1.401.027.0.18

(286,t92.t50)
( 1t8..120.5.111

1.986.-r t.1.15l

196,578,56.1

Amount In BDT

ber 30.2020


